RESULT

SHEET NO. : 2025/ 333
SABARAGAMUWA UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA

(Provisional

HELD FROM 23" DECEMBER 2024 TO 03" JANUARY 2025

results :

Subject

to confirmation

oy
e

A
=
¢}

Senate

of the Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka)

REG.
NO./INDEX
NO

ECO 411

ECO 412

ECO 413

ECO 414

ECO 415

STC411

5TC 412

STC 413

STC414

STC 415
0 |ICT 411

w |ICT 412

ICT 413

@ [ICT 414
@ [ICT 415

GEO 411

GEO 412

GEO 413

GEO 414
GEO 416

POL411

POL 412

POL 413

POL 414

POL 416

50C411

S0C412

S0C413

S0C 414

SOC 416

CHN 411

CHN 412

CHN 413
CHN 414
CHN 415
ENG 411

ENG 412

ENG 413

ENG 414

ENG 415

GMN 411

GMN 412
GMN413

GMN 414

GMN 416
HND 411

HND 412
HND 413

HND 414

HND 415
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414
JPN 415
JPN 416
SNH 411

SNH 412

SNH 413

SNH 414

SNH 416

TML 411

TML 412
TML 413
TML 414

TMIL 416
TRL411

TRL412

TRL414
TRLA415

TRL416

1955L5667

(]

+

195515668

(W)
oo

(@]

b

0

(@]

1955L5669

w
>
w

w
>

1955L5670

B+

195515671

195515672

B+

B+ B| B |A-

1955L5673

B+

C+

1955L5674

195SL5675

195515677

C+

B+

1555L5678

B+

195515679

1955L5680

A+t

A+

1955L5681

B+

B+

165515682

1955L5683

C+

(@]

(]

195515684

C+

1955L5685

-|B+

1955L5686

B+

-|C+

1955L5687

B+

1955L5689

C+

C+

195515690

195515691

-[B+

B+

A-

A+

1955L5694

B+

1955L5695

B+

1955L5696

A+

B+

1955L5698

195515699

C+

19S5L5700

B+

19SSL5703

B+

B+

19SSL5704

A+

A+

1955L5705

19S5L5706

B+

1955L5707

B+

-|a+

1955L5708

195515711

195515712

B+

B+

195515713

1955L5714

A+

195515715

Page 1 of 7

A




REG,
NO./INDEX
NO

ECO 411

ECO 412

ECO 413

ECO 414

ECO 415

STC411

STC 412

STC 413

STC414

STC415

ICT 411
ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415
GEO 411

GEO 412

GEO 413

GEO 414

GEO 416

POL 411

POL 412

POL 413

POL 414

POL 416

CHN 411

CHN 412

CHN 413
CHN 414
CHN 415
ENG 411

ENG 412

ENG 413

ENG 414

ENG 415

GMN 411

GMN 412
GMN413

GMN 414

GMN 416
HND 411

HND 412

HND 413

HND 414

HND 415
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414
JPN 415
JPN 416
SNH 411

SNH 412

SNH 413

SNH 414

SNH 416

TML 411

TML 412

TML 413

TML414

TML416
TRL411

TRL412

TRL414

TRL415
TRLA416

195515716

> |S0C411
w (|S0C412
>|S0C413

w [SOC 414
> [SOCA416

195515717

=
7
>
2

195515718

o

2]
b

B+

x

1955L5720

A+

A+

A+

A+t

195515721

A+

195515722

C+

195515723

195515725

B+

B+

195515726

A+

B+

195515728

B+

B+

19S5L5729

B+

19SSL5730

B+

B+

195515731

B+

A-

B+

1955L5732

B+

B+

B+

1955L5734

B+

1955L5735

B+

A+

B+

1955L5736

B+

A+

195SL5737

B+

B+

1955L5738

B+

1955L5740

B+

19SSL5741

A+

195515742

B+

B+

195SL5744

B+

1955L5745

B+

1955L5746

C+

1955L5747

B+

B+

195515748

B+

B+

195515749

B+

1955L5750

195515751

C+

195515752

A+

1955L5753

195515754

195SL5755

A+

A+

A+

1955L5756

B+

A+

195SL5757

195SL5759

A+

19SSL5760

C+

C+

B+

C+

195515761

1955L5765

B+

B-

1955L5766

195SL5767

B+

B+

195515768

1955L5769

19S5SL5770

B+

A-

B+

19S5L5771

B+

19SSL5772

19SSL5773

B+

B+

B+

19S5L5774

19SSL5775

C+

Page 2 of 7




REG.
NO./INDEX
NO

ECO 411

ECO 412

ECO 413

ECO 414

ECO 415

5TC411

STC412

STC413

STC414

5TC 415

ICT 411
1CT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415
GEO 411

GEO 412

GEO 413

GEO 414

GEO 416

POLA411

POL 412

POL 413

POL 414

POL 416

S0C411

soc4a12

S0C413

50C414

50C416
> |CHN 411

»|CAN 412 |
>I|CHN 413

@ [CHN 414
- |CHN 415

ENG 411

ENG 412

ENG 413

ENG 414

ENG 415

GMN 411

GMN 412
GMN413

GMN 414

GIVIN 416
HND 411

HND 412

HND 413

HND 414

HND 415
JPN 411
PN 412
JPN 414
JPN 415
JPN 416

SN

L

4

X

S5NH 412

SNH 413

SNH 414

SNH 416

TML 411

TML 412

TML 413
TML 414

TML 416
TRL 411

TRL 412

TRL414

TRL415

TRL416

1958515777

¥

195515778

w
+

h =2
b
>
w

1955L5780

(en)

€Y

2

195515781

ne

B-

C+

B+

195515782

B+

C+

B+

C+

195515783

B+

A+

A-

195515785

B+ B

1955L5786

B+

B+

195515787

C+

B+

195515788

B+

185515789

C+

C+

D+

185515790

B+

195515782

1955L5794

B+

B+

195515795

B+

1955L5796

195515797

B+

B+

C+|C+

A-

195515798

A+

A-

A+

1955L5799

A+

B+

19SSL5802

B+

19S5L5803

B+

155515804

A+

1855L5805

A+

195515806

Hold

1955L5807

B+

A-| B

195SL5808

B+

B+

195515809

B+

B+

19SSL5810

B+

B+

195515811

19S5L5812

A-

195515814

1955L5815

1955L5816

B+

19SSL5817

B+

B+

B+

165515818

B+

A+

195515819

1955L5821

A+

1955L5823

B+

B+

195515824

B+

155515826

B+

B+

15S55L5827

B+

B+

1855L5828

195515829

A+

B+

195515831

A+

B+

B+

B+

195515833

B+

195515834

195515835

B+

155515836

C+

195515837

A+

A+

195515838

C+

C+

-
=]

l9je]

m

(V8]

O



REG.
NO./INDEX
NO

STC411

STC412

STC413

STC414
STC 415

ICT 411
ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415

GEO 411

GEO 412

GEO 413

GEO 414

GEO 416

POL 411

POL 412

POL 413

POL414

POL 416

s0C411

S0C412
S0C413

s0C414

S50C416

CHN 411

CHN 412

CHN 413
CHN 414
CHN 415
ENG 411

ENG 412

ENG 413

ENG 414

ENG 415

GMN 411

GMN 412
GMN413

GMN 414

GMN 416
HND 411

HND 412

HND 413

HND 414

HND 415
JPN 411

JPN 412
JPN 414

JPN 415
JPN 416

SNH 411

SNH 412

SNH 413

SNH 414

SNH 416

TML 411

TML 412

TML 413

TML 414

TML 416
TRL411

TRL412

TRL414

TRL 415

TRLA416

195515839

>|ECO 411
> |ECO 412

>|ECO 413

> [ECO 414

@ |[ECO 415

195515840

>
=
"
2

vs)
o+

195515841

w
b=

195515842 |

B+

AH

B+

195515843

B+

195515844

A+

19SSL5845

1955L5846

B+

B+

155515847

A+

195515848

B+

1955L5849

B+

1955L5851

B+

C+

B+

B+

C+

19S5L5852

195515853

B+

1955L5854

B+

1955L5857

B+

B+

195515858

B+

195515861

B+

B+

A-

195515862

A+

195515863

1955L5864

B+

A-

1955L5865

B+

1955L5867

195515869

195SL5870

B+

B+

B+

195515871

B+

1955L5873

C+

o)

1955L5874

1955L5875

C+

B+

C+

1955L5876

19S5L5877

B+

B+

B+

19SSL5878

B+

B+

1955L5879

B+

1955L5880

B+

195515881

A+

A+

1955L5882

195515884

B+

B+

B+

1955L5885

B+

B+

1955L5886

B+

A+

1955L5887

195SL5888

1555L5889

B+

B+

1955L5890

B+

195515891

A+

195515892

A+

B+

195515893

C+

1955L5894

195515896

B+

195515897

195515898

B+

—_—

Page 4 of 7



REG.
NO./INDEX
NO

ECO 411

ECO 412

ECO 413

ECO 414

ECO 415

STC411

STC412

STC413

STC414

STC415

ICT 412

GEO 411

GEO 412

GEO 413

GEO 414

GEO 416

POL411

POL 412

POL413

POL414
POL 416
50C411

S0C412

50C413

S0C414

S0C416

CHN 411

CHN 412

CHN 413
CHN 414
CHN 415
ENG 411

ENG 412

ENG 413

ENG 414

ENG 415

GMN 411

GMN 412
GMN413

GMN 414

GIVIN 416
HND 411

HND 412

HND 413

HND 414

HND 415
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414
JPN 415
JPN 416

SNH 411

SNH 412

SNH 413

SNH 414

SNH 416

TML 411

TML 412

TML 413

TML 414

TML 416
TRL411

TRL412

TRL414

TRL415

TRL416

195515899

w |ICT 411

(]

+

w |[ICT 413
w (ICT 414

P|ICT 415

1955L5500

lev]

w
i
>
>

195515901

>

195515902

195515903

195515904

B+

195515906

C+

B+

195515908

1955L5909

A+

195S5L5910

B+

B~

B+

1955L5911

A+

B+

1955L5912

B+

B+

B+

1955L5913

1955L5914

B+

B+

195515915

A+

1955L5916

A+

1955L5917

1955L5819

195515520

B+

B+

195515922

B+

B+

195515924

A+

B+

195505925

1955L5926

19S5L5927

C+

C+

195515928

B+

B+

A-

195515929

B+

B+

B+

19S5L5930

A+

B+

1955L5931

A+

A+

1955L5932

B+

1955L5933

B+

A-

1955L5934

195515935

A+

195515936

195515937

A+

B+

A+

195515939

B+

1955L5941

B+

B+

1955L5942

C+

A+

1955L5943

B+

1955L5944

B+

1955L5845

B+

1955L5546

C+

195515947

A+

1955L5948

B+

B+

1955L5949

1955L5950

A+

A-

195515951

195515852

195515953

B+

B+

1955L5954

C+

195515955

C+

C+

Page 5 of 7




REG.
NO./INDEX
NO

ECO 411
ECO 412
ECO 413
ECO 414
ECO 415
STC411
STC 412
5TC 413
STC414
STC 415
ICT 411
ICT 412
ICT 413
ICT 414
ICT 415
GEO 411
GEO 412
GEO 413
GEC 414
GEO 416
POL411
POL412
POL 413
POL 414
POL 416
Soc411
50C412
1|S0C413
S0C414
S0C416
CHN 411
CHN 412
CHN 413
CHN 414
CHN 415
ENG 411
ENG 412
ENG 413
ENG 414
ENG 415
GVIN 411
GIMIN 412
GMN413
GMN 414
GMN 416
HND 412
HND 413
JPN 411
JPN 412
JPN 414
N 415
JPN 416

]
4

> |HND 411
> |HND 415

185515956

@
-
o]
-
1> IHND 414

165515958

o]

+

w
jos}
=
>

195515959

3
=
¥
>
>

19S5L5960 , C-|C|B|C+ B

195505964 AJA-|AHA-| A

195515965 B+ A-|A[A]|A

195515966 A-| B |B+|B+| C

195505967 A|A-|A-|B+|A-

1955L5970 B-[A-| A|A-|A-

195515972 | B |A-| A|A-| B

195515974 A-| B |[B+|A-|A-

19SSL5975 |A-|A-|A-|A-| A

1955L5976 : A+ A B+ A+ A+

195515978 B|A-|B-|A|B

198515981 | B| C|B+|{B-| C

195515982 B-| E|B-|D4 C

165515983 B-{B-|B+|B-| A

165515884 A|B+|B+/A-| B

1955L5985 B+A+ A| A|A-

195515986 |A-| A AA-| A

195515988 AlA|A|AHAH

195505990 A-| A-|A+{B+| A-

195505991 AlAl+AA

195515993 ClC|C+ C|C-

195515996 B+|A+| C|A+ B+

195515999 D+ C+|C+| C

0

195516002 C-|1C+|C+| B | C

195575630

195515631

195575632

195575633

195575634

195575635

195575636

SNH 411
SNH 412
SNH 413
SNH 414
SNH 416
TVIL 411
TML 412
TML413
TML 414
TMLA416
TRLA411
[TRE412
TRU414 |
ITRLA15
TRL 416

195515637

185575639

185575640

195575641

195575642

195575643

195575644

195575645

195575646

195575647

195575649

195575650,

185575651

195575652

185575653 Y

155575654

Page 6 of 7



— w — [ |en | |0 SN fen |F S [ | | [ [0
O EREEERERERE kR R R R R R R R R R R R R R L R R R R R EEREREE RS 8
v 8lelBlglelRlelRlelClEEEEEIRIRIRIRICIBIBIBIBIBIRISIBIEIBIEEEIEEISIZCIZCEEIEEEEZZIZIZRIZREREEEEEEEREEEREIRER
wwmmmmmmmm—.————@ULD(D(DO.CI.n.CLE-U)u’)u’)!.nmuUUUUUJI..uI.UI-I..ILulDLDLDU(DIIIII—-.—.—.—,&U)U’)U’)U’)m]—l—l—l—hhhppk
19SST5655 C|B-|B-[B-|C-
195575656 B [B+| A |B+|B-
195575658 A-[B+|B-|A-|B-
195575659 glii C+ C| C|B-|C-
195575660 : B |B+|B-|B+|B+
195575662 A|A-| A|A-|B-
195575663 B+|B+| B-| B-|C+
195575664 B-|A-| A|B+|B-
195575665 A |B+|B-| B | B-
195ST5666 B+| A |A+| A |B-
195575994 B+|B+|B+| A| B
195575995 A| B |C+|B-|B-
185515436 A-|A|A|A[A
185515568 | B| C|B-| B|B-
1755L5077 | C|B-[ B |A-|A-
+ Absent
Prepaired by !
Checked by
Certified correct.
V.B. De LabrOO)/ Prof. M. Sunil Shantha
Senior Assistant Registrar /Examinations Vice Chancellor
SUBJECTS
ECO 411 Research Methods for Economics SOC 411 Computer Aided Statistical Analysis GMN 411 Research Methodology TML 411 Research Methodology
ECO 412 Econometrics 11 SOC 412 Advanced Sociological Theory GMN 412 Theory and Practice of Translation 1l (English/Sinhala = German) TML 412 Upcountry Tamil Literature
ECO 413 Business Economics SOC 413 Social Policy and Social Development GMN 413 Teaching German as a Foreign Language: Theory & Practical ~ TML 413 Feminism on Tamil Literature
ECO 414 Environmental Economics SOC 414 Sociology of Entrepreneurship GMN 414  Theatre of Bertolt Brecht TML 414 Technique of Creative writings in Tamil
ECO 415 Human Resource Economics SOC 416 Political Sociology GMN 416 German Novella: Bahnwarterthiel TML 416 Tamil Children’s Literature in Sri Lanka
STC 411 Research Methods for Statistics ICT 411 Research Methods HND 411 Research Methodology TRL 411 Research Methodology
STC 412 Time Series Analysis 1] ICT 412 Audio and Video Editing Technology  HND 412 Hindi Language : Written and Oral Expression 1] TRL 412 Specialized Translation 111: Subject wise Translatior
STC 413 Multivariate Data Analysis Il ICT 413 Open Source Web Development HND 413 Teaching Hindi as a Foreign Language TRL 414 Specialized Translation 1'V: Literary Translat
STC 414 Survival Data Analysis ICT 414 Application of System Development HND 414 North Indian Cultural Tradition TRL 415 Introduction to Interpretation
STC 415 Categorical Data Analysis ICT 415 Human Resources Management HND 415 Origin and Development of Hindi Language TRL 416 Language A Editing and Proof Reading
GEC 411 Research Methods in Geography CHN 411 Research Methodology JPN 411 Research Methodolo-y
GEO 412 Natural Hazards and Disaster Management CHN 412 Composition and Translation Il JPN 412 Japanese Literature/ Kanji/ Translation V
GEO 413 Project Planning & Management CHN 413 Business Chinese JPN 414 Japanese Language in Print Media
GEO 414 Medical Geography CHN 414 Chinese in Print Media IPN 415 Listening to Japanese News in Electronic Media
GEO 416 Tropical Agroforestry CHN 415 Chinese for Tourism JPN 410 Business Japanese
POL 411 Research Methods ENG 411 Research Methodology SNH 411 Research Methodology
POL 412 Sri Lanka in World Politics ENG 412 Literary Theory and Criticism SNH 412 World Literature 11
POL 413 Development Administration ENG 413 Gender in Literature SNH 413 Sinhala Epigraphy and Inscription
POL 414 Constitutional Law and Politics ENG 414 Discourse Analysis SNH 414 The Historical Linguistics and the Evolution of Sinhalese Language
POL 416 Political Economy of Sri Lanka ENG 415 Modern Cinematic Narration SNH 416 Traditional Sinhala Grammatical Studics

Page 7 of 7

Fary

—



